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CERAMILL RE(L)AX. FABRICATE IMPLANT-SUPPORTED BRIDGES
WITH GINGIVA SECTIONS RELIABLY, QUICKLY AND VERY EASILY

Ceramill CAD/CAM provides a reliable, easy system solution for in-house fabrication of implant-supported bridges with gingiva
sections (Ceramill REAX - Reliable All-on-X). The CAD design is created using Ceramill M-Gin - an upgrade module for Cera-
mill Mind software. In CAM-based fabrication specially developed milling strategies enable 5-axis external processing to pro-
duce the finest detail definition. Users can take advantage of the new cut-back tooth library when designing customised ante-
rior teeth. The highly translucent zirconia Ceramill Zolid White including Ceramill Liquid colour solutions complete the range.
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CAD design using Ceramill M-Gin Ceramill Mindforms cut-back library 5-axis external processing for the finest Ceramill Zolid White customised using
detail definition Ceramill Liguid “new formula”

_Intuitive user guidance throughout the design process

_Highest standards of aesthetics at the press of a button thanks to the new cut-back library by Knut Miller
_Special milling strategies reduce manual reworking to a minimum
_Coordinated processes and materials create a high degree of reliability and efficiency

ORDER INFORMATION

179145 Ceramill M-Gin - gingiva software upgrade for Ceramill Mind
179701 Ceramill Mindforms cut-back extension (for existing customers)
179700 Ceramill Mindforms 2.0 by Knut Miller (for new customers)

AUSTRIA (HEADQUARTERS) | Amann Girrbach AG | Koblach, Austria | Fon +43 5523 62333-105 | austria@amanngirrbach.com | GERMANY | Amann Girrbach GmbH | Pforzheim, Germany
Fon +49 7231 957-100 | germany@amanngirrbach.com | NORTH AMERICA | Amann Girrbach North America, LP | Charlotte, NC, U.S.A. | Fon +1 704 837 1404 | america@amanngirrbach.com
BRASIL | Amann Girrbach Brasil LTDA | Curitiba, Brasil | Fon +55 41 3287 0897 | brasil@amanngirrbach.com | ASIA | Amann Girrbach Asia PTE LTD. | Singapore, Asia | Fon +65 6592 5190
singapore@amanngirrbach.com | CHINA | Amann Girrbach China Co., Ltd. | Beijing, China | Fon +86 10 8886 6064 | china@amanngirrbach.com | www.amanngirrbach.com
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